European products catalogue 2018
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
49
HVAC control products
Terminal unit valve actuators
VA-7480
Motorized floating and proportional control
The VA-748x series provides floating or proportional control in HVAC

4980
Actuators
Ordering information
Codes
Control
type
Power
supply
Running
time
Nominal
force
Factory stroke
configuration Cable length
Mounting
thread nut
Upper mechanical
end Stroke
VA-7480-0011
Floating
24 VAC
13 sec/mm
120 N
---
1.5 m
(PVC)
M28x1.5
16.3
VA-7481-0011 8 sec/mm
VA-7480-0001 13 sec/mm
M30x1,5
VA-7481-0001 8 sec/mm
VA-7480-4001 13 sec/mm
14.5
VA-7480-4003
230 VAC
13 sec/mm
VA-7480-0013 13 sec/mm
M28x1.5
16.3
VA-7481-0013 8 sec/mm
VA-7480-0003 13 sec/mm
M30x1,5
VA-7481-0003 8 sec/mm
VA-7482-0011
Proportional 24 VAC/VDC 8 sec/mm
M28x1.5
VA-7482-1001 3.2 mm
M30x1,5
VA-7482-2001 4.3 mm
VA-7482-3001 6.0 mm
VA-7482-5001 2.8 mm
14.5VA-7482-6001 5.3 mm
VA-7482-7001 5.8 mm
VA-7482-8201
160 N Auto stroke
detection
2 m
(Halogen Free)
16.3
VA-7482-9201 14.5
Note
Models available with special cable lenght and reverse action factory set (Please refere to the Product Bulletin)
Virtual Branch eCatalogue
click here